
Big Adventures Holiday Camp and Booking Dates 2025-2026

Dates of Camp
Date Bookings Open for

Teesside High School
Pupils

Date Bookings Open for
External Children

Monday 27 October -
Friday 31 October

Monday 29 September Monday 6 October

Monday 15 December
- Friday 19 December

Monday 10 November Monday 17 November

Monday 30 March -
Thursday 2 April

Monday 2 March Monday 9 March

Monday 20 July -
Friday 7 August

Monday 18 May Monday 25 May

Big Adventures Holiday Camp

Teesside High School runs an action-packed and fun-filled Holiday Camp for young children
during the school holidays. Our Big Adventures Holiday Camp pupils love the wide range of

activities we offer, led by qualified and experienced Teesside High School staff.
Open to children from Nursery (age 3 plus) to Year 6, our Big Adventures Holiday Camp

provision offers high-quality childcare outside of the term each academic year.

For further information please see our school website: 
https://www.teessidehigh.co.uk/latest-news/holiday-camp/

or contact holidaycamp@teessidehigh.co.uk

https://www.teessidehigh.co.uk/latest-news/holiday-camp/

